COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

This Certificate is hereby granted to SENIOR CARE PLAZA ASSOCIATES, INC.

e LEGAL ENTITY,

lLocated at _624 LYSLE BOULEVARD, MC EE PORT.PA 15132

ITY OR AGENCY)

ADDRESS DF-SATELLITES!TE ¥ '-\E‘ADDRESS:O? SATELLITE'SITE

ADORESS, OF SATELLIESITE ¢

{MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

ind §égulations

ebruarv 19,

No: 431060

ISEUNG OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE; This certificate is issued for the abovea site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW 828 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

FE_B 2 8 2012

Ms. Beverly Hrinda, Administrator
Senior Care Plaza Associates, Inc.
Senior Care Plaza

624 Lysle Boulevard

McKeesport, Pennsylvania 15132

Dear Ms. Hrinda:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
December 22, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regiona! Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A reguiar license is being' issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

"

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chepter 2600

Pagel of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESPORT, PA

15132

431060

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the mspecnon)

12/22/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, J. Wenzig

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mulsiple

rcpmscnmuv& produce the plan)
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%Q»ﬂx\ﬁ/\ ‘ o -
| \ Ky
7 W Iz %/Z_M,[/ ¢/ | 12602
[y . P z
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page2 of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SENIOR CARE FLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESPORT, PA

15132

4310690

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inctude Il dates of the fngpection)

12/2212011

REGIONAI REPRESENTATIVE
M. Orme, J. Wenzig

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY RHPRBSENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multipie

representatives produce the plan) %@J
el 3r—\\r~ v R Sinmanisreor
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION . .
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\J b
. PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (insln@eaatap-by—stepphn!a correct the specific DATE
S?ﬁGULA‘HON VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, a5 well as a plan to assure the viclation | cOMPLIANCE
2.Code 52600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600 Paged of 13
WAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESPORT, PA 15132 431060
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude af dates of the jnspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/22/2011 M. Onme, ¥, Wenzig

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST FAGE only unless multiple
represcntatives produce the plin)
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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‘ PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
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Pa.Code §2600 ) VERIFIED BY not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page4of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SENIOR CAREPLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCEEESPORT, PA 15132

431060

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES {Inclnde all dates of the inspection)

12/2212C011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
M, Orme, J. Wenzig

PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives prodoce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

ESTINEN SRR V)

DATE

Wializ

REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION ) .

DATE

[~267

&
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REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600
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COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (fuctude & step-by-step plan to correct the specific
violstion, as well ax & plan 1o essure the violation
does not recar)
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COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page S of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESFORT, PA -

15132

431060

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the mspection)

REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE

1272272611 M. Orme, J. Wenzig
PRINTED NAME AND TIILE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plen)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AYPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- \ \ JCORRECTION -
. ' VIIANZ
W'(\ M P
Y,
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (n_u:lm?e & step-by-step plan to correct the .spoc_iﬁu DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well asaplan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55Fa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
186¢c Resident #5's medication administration
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPOET

Prge6of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCEEESPORT, PA 15132 431060
INSPECTION DATES (Include ail dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
12/22/2011 M. Omog, J. Wenzig

representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess multiple

Repested Viclations: 1271442010

Westem Field Gffice
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U
, PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan 10 correot the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viglafion, a3 well as 1 plan to assere the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Cods §2600 YERWFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1852 On 12/22/11 resident #4's presctibed
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g?cm wrpe | 2dministration. 1‘&'[ Z? l LY I =t $orrect violation; full|
sl somge. | ON12122/11 resident #Ssprescribed | [ . fomplanceis not vefiabc
distfoution anduse | Milk of Magnesia, take 30 ml by mouth o bt A (OB
of medications end Icmtr;':al saﬁ day as needed was not avallable S
dical equipment ion. ’
E}nye ta% eeéq s&n n the home for administration m‘, Om ~ 1A saxxe
persons, e

@w (STRATOR (Meece
ooz RO CEYs -

m”ﬁﬂ&z £~2 4~ /zf’

GELLVO0ZLY

wee {peeiol

Z10Z-61-10

Zyi sl




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 7of 13
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESFORT, PA 15132 431060
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

127222011 M. Onme, J. Wenzig
FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mualtiple
Tepresentatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
) - n CORRECTION .
%Q»«MQT\ W \ \ A l Iz
o262
~ 0
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inclade a step-by-step pla to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, ag well as & plan to assare the violation | CcoOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIEDBY
1872 Rasident #4's medicafion administration -
A modiaton rocord | record (MAR) did ot incicate a PR Lid gacauiir b g disvelierlra il
shall ba kept to diagnasis or purpose for Propanolot, é 2] 24 { { (3 RECOE> For Steps have been igke
%ﬁgg;’ﬂw M‘W“f;g 60mg 1 tablet 2 times daily. ' A BEED CORRECTETS. correct violagon; it
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pu.Code Chapter 2600

VICLATION REPORT

Page 8 of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESPORT, PA

15132

431069

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

121222011

INSPECTION DATES (IncIude all dates of the inspection)

M. Orme, J. Wenzig

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

Repeated Violztions: 12/14/2610
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representatives produce the plan)
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-y . 5 CORRECTICN .

{2 %”/ [f2e2
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inchude & stq;bﬁ&mp plen to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as as a plan to azpars the violation OMPLIAN!

55 Pd Code §2600 VIOLATION VERIFIED BY does not recur) R e
precaltions, v for 3 days
appiicable.
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pago9of 13
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT HCENSENUM.BER
SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCKEESPORT, PA 15132 431060
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/22/201% M. Orme, J. Wenzig
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREC'I‘ION {Required on FIRST PAGE only umisss multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
] - CORRECTION .
M N UAGC. ]\ Al
i [~26(7.
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (i:_mlm_bast:p-by-stepplmwccmtﬂmjmeciﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE vialetion, as well as & plan 1o assure the violstion | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Cads §2600 VERIFIED BY doss not rocur) VERIFIED BY
HAa The preadmission screenings for the
A datenmination following residents were not dated: \mEbac | fre Adeaion S-ﬁwz:?.@;
shallbe madewithin | « Resident #1, admitted 8/2/11 Foe BREDTRERTL T
30 days prior to « Resilent#2, admitted 1/24/11 e and Tia Ve wE
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VIOLATIQN REPORT

AND Ao eST
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 100f13
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
SENIOR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCEEESPORT, FA 15132 ' 431060
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude a1} dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/22/2011 M. Orme, J. Wenzig
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represemtatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. . . CORRECTION d
%/N\Qu ez
2 (26G-(%
FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to carrect the gpecific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE unlat:cn, &s well =5 & plan to asgure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does niot recar) VERIFIED BY
225a Resident #11's assessment, dated
A resident shal 1/5111, doss not indicate the dlagnoses Nesws e IQ(EIAJ ASSESSMERST WRS
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page §1of 13

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
SENICR CARE PLAZA, 624 LYSLE BOULEVARD MCREESPORT, PA 15132

431060

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the fnspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

evaiuation, dated 1/19f11, indicates the
resident has mobility needs due to being
urtable to move from one location to
another without physical and oral
assistancea.

Resident #10's assessment, dated
477111, indicates the resident walks
without assistance and does not have &
mobility need; however, the resident's
medical evaluation, dated 4/8/11,
indicates the resident has a maobility
nesd dua to being unable to move from
ane locafion ta another without oral

RN et gy e o
- T ST L e W Zemw d
prompting. S N s T

Ml cs5e860n enitE auvd Medea,
ehaluetions adl De (esiened
g pan (eclipgtand _aﬂmss‘om

Lo

VARECTOR oF REL«erd cA®@Z
WL T fCeod A TRB e E o R
Tapcess Kr>T" Pracad Laccy.

Momusi AT vhu
Ne NLTD 2 RICess,

1212212011 M. Orme, J. Wenzig
PRINTED NAME AND TTTLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF COREECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess omitiple
representatives produce the plan)
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